8:00-8:10
8:10-8:30
8:30-9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-1:00
1:00-1:30
1:30-2:00
2:00-2:30
2:30-2:55

All grades are on a 5-day rotation. Grade levels with 6 sections will split one class to join the others.

Target

MIT
specialists
10:40-11:40

1 2 3 4
buses unload; all teachers supervise in classrooms or hallways

Target specialists
specialists Target
9:35-10:35
MIT
MIT
MIT
specialists
MIT 12:40-1:40
Target specialists
1:45-2:45 Target 2:05-2:35

recess
PK
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lunch
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15

snack time
9:30
10:35

9:30
9:15

recess

11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45

location
classroom
class/cafe
Commons
classroom
classroom



